W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
High-Visibility Icon System
Printed icons allow designation for voice/
data applications and also provide an
additional color coding option
Guided Termination Features
Linear lacing channels guide correct
conductor placement while 2-sided

Compatible with RJ45 (8-position) or
RJ11 (6-position) plugs
Ordering Information
Door Option
Z6A-(X)(XX)(X) Z-MAX 6A UTP Outlet, T568A/B
Mounting Style
(Blank) = Hybrid Flat/Angled
K = Keystone*
(Blank) = No Door
D = Door (Hybrid only)
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
09 = Orange
20 = Ivory
80 = Light Ivory
Bezel Color
Keystone versions are also not compatible with icons and do not have door options.
Outlet terminates UTP cable constructions with 23 – 26 AWG (0.64 – 0.51mm) solid and 26 AWG (0.48mm)
stranded conductors, with up to 0.60mm diameter conductors and up to 1.48mm diameter over insulation.
Add “B” to end of part number for bulk project pack of 100 modules (hybrid modules include icons).
*Note: Keystone version is designed for integration with various third party mounting
products and is not compatible with standard Siemon MAX mouninting products. It is recommended to use 10G MAX faceplates with Z-MAX
6A UTP outlets to achieve full Z-MAX warranty performance.
Side stacking Z-MAX 6A UTP outlets in standard faceplates
will result in minimum compliant alien crosstalk performance.
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS*
ELECTRICAL
Contact Resistance 20 mΩ
Input to Ouput Resistance 200 mΩ
Min. Dielectric Withstand Voltage
(contact to contact)
1000 V DC or AC peak
Min. Dielectric Withstand Voltage 1500 V DC or AC peak
Insulation Resistance 500 mΩ
Compatibility Backwards to Cat 5e and cat 6
Current Rating 1.5 A PoE , PoE +
PoE Suitable for PoE Type 1,2,3,4 and PoH
MECHANICAL - GENERAL
Operating Temperature -10 to 60 °C (14 to 140 °F)
Flammability Rating UL 94 V-0
Green Features RoHS, lead-free, halogen-free, PVC free
Housing Material Glass-reinforced nylon
Contact Materials
Copper alloy, plated with 50 micro inches
(1.27 micron) minimum thick gold or equiva-
lent  at contact interface
Plastic Materials Flame retardant themoplastic
Dimensions (LxWxH) 41.2 x 14.5 x 21.1mm (1.6 x .570 x .832 in.)
Part Number Description
Z6A-P Z-MAX 6A UTP panel outlet
Note: Z-MAX UTP panels are designed for use with Z-MAX UTP
panel outlets only.